3" PROFESSIONAL BUMS (2017/2018)
FINAL EXAMINATION
NOV - DEC 2024

WRITTEN EXAM
Date Day Time Subject
04.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | llmul Jarahat (Unani Surgery)
12.15pm | U3.12
06.11.2024 | Wednesday | 09.00 am — | Amraz e ain, anf ,uzn vo halg
12.15 pm (ENT, Ophthalmology and Orthodontology)
U3.13
08.11.2024 | Friday 09.00 am — | Amraz e Niswan wa Qabalat- Part I
12.15 pm U314
11.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Amraz e Niswan wa Qabalat- Part II
12.15pm 134
18.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Moalejat -Part I
12.15pm | U3.1.1
20.11.2024 | Wednesday | 09.00 am — | Moalejat -Part II
12.15pm | U3.1.1
22.11.2024 | Friday 09.00 am — | Ilmul Atfal (Unani Pediatrics)
12.15 pm U3.1.5
25.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Deshiya Ilaj
12.15 pm U316
PRACTICAL EXAM
Moalejat -Part I1 U.3.1.1
Date Day Time Group
26/11/2024 Tuesday 09.00 am onwards A
27/11/2024 Wednesday 09.00 am onwards B
28/11/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards C
Moalejat -Part 1 U.3.1.1
Date Day Time Group
10/12/2024 Tuesday 09.00 am onwards C
16/12/2024 Monday 09.00 am onwards B
19/12/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards A




